
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-1006. Exam Schedule

Wed, 12 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Methodology and Application of Institutional Management  B13-901
 Maracha V.G.

Wed, 19 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B13-201, B13-402  Sobakin V.N.
Thu, 20 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S12-601  Reshetov V.N.
Thu, 20 Apr 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Principles of Cosmology  B13-102, B13-S01  Fabris H., Rubin S.G.
Fri, 21 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Methods of Statistical Physics  B13-201  Rogozkin D.B.
Thu, 04 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B13-002, B13-S01  Naumov P.Y.,

Grigoriev V.A.
Thu, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Safety Culture  S12-107  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Molecular Physics, Thermodynamics and Electrostatics  B16-513  Dudkina T.D.
Mon, 22 May 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Principles of Cosmology  M16-115  Rubin S.G., Fabris H.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B14-502, B14-S01, B14-S02  Gorodnichev E.E.,

Goreslavskiy S.P.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analog Integrated Devices for Measuring Systems  M16-602, S14-601

 Maslennikov V.V.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Russian As a Foreing Language  S15-163  Smurova T.V., Markevich E.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Principles of Information Security  M16-902  Malyuk A.A.
Wed, 24 May 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Principles of System Thinking  M16-902  Maracha V.G.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Econometrics  B14-703  Smirnov D.S.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elements of Fault-tolerant Devices  S13-401  Kessarinskiy L.N., Stenin V.Y.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B16-404  Krasovskiy V.I.
Sat, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematical Models  M16-703  Belyatskaya P.V., Antonov D.O.,

Nikiforov A.Y.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analog Integrated Devices for Measuring Systems  M16-602, S14-601

 Maslennikov V.V.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Reactor Physics  M16-163  Stogov Y.V.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of System Thinking  M16-902  Maracha V.G.


